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Company
Number

NI. 14722
NI.26211

NI.25290
NI.15883
NI.30647
NL30852
NI.03765
NI. 18724
NI.29743
NI.30007
NI.28674
NI.06027
NI.20915
NI.28336
NL30853
NI.00726

NI.07288
NI.07054
NI. 18595
NI.25763
NI.09132
NI.28507
NI. 17628
NI.25167
NI.27012
NI.03333
NI.20711
NI.28477
NI.30651
NI. 14756
NI. 14885
NI.29522
NI.13932
NI.29521
NI.30759
NI. 13760
NI.25716
NL30739
NI.13153
NI.26299
NI.08349

NI.04711
NI.29658
NI.29080
NI.28561
NI.28845
NI.20120
NI.29347
NI. 10794

Name of Company

Northern Hospital Supplies Limited
Northern Ireland Public Sector Enterprises
Limited
One World Centre (Northern Ireland) Limited
P. & L. McLaughlin Limited
Patterson Whyte properties Ltd
Pedlow Transport Limited
Pipeflow Westwood Limited
Planit Travel (Northern Ireland) Limited
Profast (Northern Ireland) Limited
Profast Holdings Limited
Prospic Developments Limited
Quinns of Cookstown (1964) Limited
Redyard Enterprises Limited
Reihill McKeown Limited
Renewal Communications Limited
Robinson Memorial Hospital Ballymoney
(Incorporated)
Rockport Property Company Limited
Rockport School Limited
Roslea Restaurant Limited
Sand-Dust Ltd
Signflair Limited
Sion Mills Limited
Springhill Community House Limited
Stitchwell Limited
Vinifer Limited
W. & J. Taggart (Northern Ireland) Limited
W.L. Smyth & Co. Limited
Wellvan Enterprises Limited
Winner In Network Marketing Limited
Amalgamated Solid Fuel Importers Limited
Ballylough Enterprises Limited
Banbar Consultants Limited
Bavarian Garages (N.I) Limited
Belford Enterprises Limited
Bracken Merchants Limited
Bradstock, Blunt (N.I.) Limited
Braebloom Limited
Briest Limited
Coastal Container Line Limited
Comilla Investments Limited
Cookstown and District Motor Enthusiasts
Club Limited
David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited
Democratic Dialogue Ltd
Disposan (North West) Limited
Drumcoo Electric Limited
Dunluce Restaurants Limited
E. & I. Engineering Limited
Emerald Publications Limited
Engineering Equipment Company
(Northern Ireland) Limited
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