Date of	<u>~</u>		
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
31/05/96	NI.14722	Northern Hospital Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.26211	Northern Ireland Public Sector Enterprises	
		Limited	СС
,,	NI.25290	One World Centre (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.15883	P. & L. McLaughlin Limited	D
,,	NI.30647	Patterson Whyte properties Ltd	CC
,,	NI.30852	Pedlow Transport Limited	C
,,	NI.03765	Pipeflow Westwood Limited	D
,,	NI.18724	Planit Travel (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.29743	Profast (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.30007	Profast Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.28674	Prospic Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.06027	Quinns of Cookstown (1964) Limited	D
,,	NI.20915	Redyard Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.28336	Reihill McKeown Limited	D
. ,,	NI.30853	Renewal Communications Limited	C
,,	NI.00726	Robinson Memorial Hospital Ballymoney	
		(Incorporated)	D
,,	NI.07288	Rockport Property Company Limited	D
,,	NI.07054	Rockport School Limited	D
,,	NI.18595	Roslea Restaurant Limited	D
,,	NI.25763	Sand-Dust Ltd	D
,,	NI.09132	Signflair Limited	D
,,	NI.28507	Sion Mills Limited	D
,,	NI.17628	Springhill Community House Limited	D
,,	NI.25167	Stitchwell Limited	D
· "	NI.27012	Vinifer Limited	D
,,	NI.03333	W. & J. Taggart (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.20711	W.L. Smyth & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.28477	Wellvan Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.30651	Winner In Network Marketing Limited	ВВ
03/06/96	NI.14756	Amalgamated Solid Fuel Importers Limited	E
,,	NI.14885	Ballylough Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.29522	Banbar Consultants Limited	C
,,	NI.13932	Bavarian Garages (N.I) Limited	C
11	NI.29521	Belford Enterprises Limited	В
,,	NI.30759	Bracken Merchants Limited	В
17	NI.13760	Bradstock, Blunt (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.25716	Braebloom Limited	D
,,	NI.30739	Briest Limited	C
,,	NI.13153	Coastal Container Line Limited	C
11	NI.26299	Comilla Investments Limited	D
"	NI.08349	Cookstown and District Motor Enthusiasts Club Limited	C
	NI.04711	David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.29658	Democratic Dialogue Ltd	BB
",	NI.29080	Disposan (North West) Limited	E
	NI.28561	Drumcoo Electric Limited	CCE
"	NI.28845	Dunluce Restaurants Limited	D
"	NI.20120	E. & I. Engineering Limited	D
",	NI.29347	Emerald Publications Limited	C
"	NI.10794	Engineering Equipment Company	
• •		(Northern Ireland) Limited	D